Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Level 3 Advanced

Design: LPQ22492_SB
Colorway: Colorway 1

Stitches:
Colors:
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

57422

12

250.6 mm
211.3 mm
0.71

Machine:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max Jump:
Total Bobbin:

Tajima

15

16

76

105.6 mm
105.6 mm
125.3 mm
125.3 mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
9.9 mm
0.3 mm
7.1 mm
140.17m

Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Description Code Brand
1. 2 WM 4846 Cyan 2 Wilcom
2. 3 M 5878 Red 5 Wilcom
3. 1 W 5026 Blue 1 Wilcom
4. 11 W 348 SkyBlue 21 Wilcom
5. 12 M 1043 Neon Red 54 Wilcom
6. 4 W 4428 Brick Red 6 Wilcom
7. 5 E 970 Orange 9 Wilcom
8. 9 [J 250 White 15 Wilcom
9. 7 W 8940 Black 13 Wilcom
10. 6 [ 2669 Powder Blue 12 Wilcom
11. 8 B 1567 Grey 14 Wilcom
12. 10 @ 761 Navy Blue 18 Wilcom
13. 7 M 1690 Black 13 Wilcom
14. 8 B 230 Grey 14 Wilcom
15. 9 [ 13777 White 15 Wilcom
16. 3 M 4997 Red 5 Wilcom
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Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 4846
Thread Used: 28.96m

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 5878
Thread Used: 33.74m

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 5026
Thread Used: 27.06m

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 348
Thread Used: 2.30m

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 1043
Thread Used: 6.52m

Color Film Stitches: 57422
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Level 3 Advanced Co!ors: 12
Height: 250.6 mm
AR AEHR IO Wit 2113 mm
Design:  LPQ22492_SB Zoom: 0.19
Colorway: Colorway 1
|
/
'
#:1 #: 2 #:3 # 4 #.5
Color: Cyan Color: Red Color: Blue Color: Sky Blue Color: Neon Red
Code: 2 Code: 5 Code: 1 Code: 21 Code: 54

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 4428
Thread Used: 21.97m

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 970
Thread Used: 5.74m

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 250
Thread Used: 1.78m

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 8940
Thread Used: 52.42m

#:6 #7 #:8 #9 #:10
Color: Brick Red Color: Orange Color: White Color: Black Color: Powder Blue
Code: 6 Code: 9 Code: 15 Code: 13 Code: 12

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 2669
Thread Used: 15.78m
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Color Film

Colorway: Colorway 1

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Level 3 Advanced

Design: LPQ22492_SB

Stitches: 57422
Colors: 12
Height: 250.6 mm
Width:  211.3 mm
Zoom: 0.19

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 1567
Thread Used: 8.11m

#:. 16

Color: Red

Code: 5

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 4997
Thread Used: 34.57m

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 761
Thread Used: 3.56m

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 1690
Thread Used: 7.59m

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 230
Thread Used: 0.90m

g
# 1 #:12 #:13 #:14 #:15
Color: Grey Color: Navy Blue Color: Black Color: Grey Color: White
Code: 14 Code: 18 Code: 13 Code: 14 Code: 15

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 13777
Thread Used: 100.36m
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